Math 290-3 Schedule

Monday

Wednesday

Friday

3/30-4/3

4/6-4/10

4/13-4/17

4/20-4/24

4/27-5/1

5/4-5/8

5/11-5/15

5/18-5/22

5/25-5/29

6/1-6/5

Double Integrals

Changing Order of Integration

Yet More on Triple Integrals

Cylindrical and Spherical Integrals

Divergence and Curl

Vector Line Integrals

More on Conservative Fields

Vector Surface Integrals

No Class

More on Gauss

Riemann Sums

Triple Integrals

Integrals in Polar Coordinates

Parametric Curves

Review

Green’s Theorem

Parametrized Surfaces

Review

More on Stokes’ Theorem

Review

More on Double Integrals

More on Triple Integrals

Change of Variables

Vector Fields

Scalar Line Integrals

Conservative Vector Fields

Scalar Surface Integrals

Stokes’ Theorem

Gauss’s Theorem

Review



