

### Math 290-3 Schedule

	<b>Monday</b>	<b>Wednesday</b>	<b>Friday</b>
<b>3/30-4/3</b>	Double Integrals	Riemann Sums	More on Double Integrals
<b>4/6-4/10</b>	Changing Order of Integration	Triple Integrals	More on Triple Integrals
<b>4/13-4/17</b>	Yet More on Triple Integrals	Integrals in Polar Coordinates	Change of Variables
<b>4/20-4/24</b>	Cylindrical and Spherical Integrals	Parametric Curves	Vector Fields
<b>4/27-5/1</b>	Divergence and Curl	Review	Scalar Line Integrals
<b>5/4-5/8</b>	Vector Line Integrals	Green's Theorem	Conservative Vector Fields
<b>5/11-5/15</b>	More on Conservative Fields	Parametrized Surfaces	Scalar Surface Integrals
<b>5/18-5/22</b>	Vector Surface Integrals	Review	Stokes' Theorem
<b>5/25-5/29</b>	No Class	More on Stokes' Theorem	Gauss's Theorem
<b>6/1-6/5</b>	More on Gauss	Review	Review